Living Areas
Bedrooms
Ensuite
Bathroom
Garage
Building Length
Building Width

Price Range

Size

1
2
21.66m

13.93m

$400k - S450k

198m?

| Chester 198

Chester 198 features

Great natural lighting with full length windows
Entertainers' delight with formal lounge in close proximity
European tapware

Built-in wardrobes in all 4 bedrooms

10 Year Master Build Guarantee

affordable family homes with style

Copyright: These designs and illustrations remain the property of Abode Homes Ltd
and may not be used or reproduced in whole or in part without written consent.

Registered
Manter Buitders




